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TRI-C PROGRAM CONTACTS FOR 
FORMER ITT TECH STUDENTS

NURSING
Mary Jo Boehnlein Mary-Jo.Boehnlein@tri-c.edu 216.987.4157

FACULTY

Linda Strong Linda.Strong@tri-c.edu 216-987-3586

Karen Coleman Karen.Coleman@tri-c.edu 216-987-3346

MEDICAL ASSISTING
Mary Elizabeth Browder MaryElizabeth.Browder@tri-c.edu 216-987-4439

FACULTY

Melanie Shearer (Faculty) Melanie.Shearer@tri-c.edu 216-987-3364

Jen Dietz (Faculty) Jennifer.Dietz@tri-c.edu 216-987-4117

ENGINEERING – DRAFTING AND DESIGN
Lam Wong Lam.Wong@tri-c.edu 216-987-4265

FACULTY

Christian Ochei Christian.Ocheri@tri-c.edu 216-987-4052

Bill Lane William.Lane-III@tri-c.edu 216-987-5560

Dan Pack Danny.Pack@tri-c.edu 216-987-4419

Joseph Arendt Joseph.Arendt@tri-c.edu 216-987-4395

Chris Huhnke Christopher.Huhnke@tri-c.edu

ACCOUNTING AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
Pam Grant Pamela.Grant@tri-c.edu 216-987-2156

FACULTY

John Capka John.Capka@tri-c.edu 216-987-5036

Sheila Petcavage Sheila.Petcavage@tri-c.edu 216-987-5571

IT
Chuck Dull Charles.Dull@tri-c.edu 216-987-4677

FACULTY

Keith Lyons Keith.Lyons@tri-c.edu 216-987-5065

Matt Weisfeld Matt.Weisfeld@tri-c.edu 216-987-2322


